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O Select a Date:  Open Division Round 3 (Wed, August 19) v

Open Division - Open Division

Total

Total
(i Pos. |Player To Par R1 R2 R3
Gross
Gross

ﬁ 1 S|m§on, Paul -4 70 74 68 212
Raleigh, NC, (2006, 2007, 2009, 2011, 2015, 2016)

ﬁ? 5 Britt, Sherrill 2 70 74 70 214
West end, NC

ﬁ 3 Elliott, Genfe K| 70 71 74 215
West Des Moines, IA

<% 14  Funk Robert E 72 72 72 216
Canyon Lake, CA

ﬁ T4 Guest, Monty E 70 73 73 216
Solon, OH

ﬁ? 6 Wamack, Terry +1 70 75 72 217
Columbus, OH

ﬁ 17 Sanders, Greg +2 73 75 70 218
Anchorage, AK

ﬁ 17 Brame, Grady +2 74 70 74 218
Hammond, LA

i’? 17 Maddalena, Steve +2 72 71 75 218
Jackson, Ml

ﬁ T7 Gibbs, Br{gham +2 70 73 75 218
Salt Lake City, UT

ﬁ ™ Stemberg, Craig +3 75 73 71 219
Agoura Hills, CA

ﬁ ™ Thompson, Pat +3 72 73 74 219 -
Asheville, NC, (2013) E

: L

2 Ty Jones, Jimmy +3 72 74 73 219 P
Tampa, FL ®

ﬁ? 1 Jett, Paul_ +4 71 75 74 220
Southern Pines, NC

ﬁ 5 Berch{att|, Geno +6 74 77 71 222
Greenville, SC

<% 5 Cannady, Stevie +6 74 77 71 222
Pooler, GA

1,:? 7 Hughett, Michael +7 77 74 72 223
Owasso, OK

ﬁ T17 Nelson, David +7 71 78 74 223

Littleton, CO
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T17

T20

T20

T20

23

T24

T24

T24

T24

28

T29

T29

T31

T31

T31

T34

T34

T34

T34

38

T39

T39

T39

T39

T43

T43

T43

T43

T47

Rodgers, Bryan
Knoxville, TN

Conn, Randall
Trophy Club, TX

Hargett, Eddie

Blythewood, SC, (2018)

Buckner, Rich
Gainesville, VA

Clark, Paul
Charlotte, NC

Durbin, Gary
Houston, TX

Hendley, Todd

Columbus, NC, (2017)

Child, Guy
South Salt Lake, UT

Kelley, Michael
Westerville, OH

Todd, Walter
Laurens, SC

Starnes, James
Fort Meyers, FL

Heterick, Robert
New York, NY

Oas, David
Carlsbad, CA

Harper, Jeff
Coolville, OH

McAvoy, Sean
Johns Island, SC

Bouguennec, Dale

Pinehurst, NC

Kerper, Richard
Clearwater, FL

Guadagni, Mark
Hudson, OH

O'Connor, Donald

McKinney, TX

Elam, Johnny
Charlotte, NC

Coffman, Henry
Mansfield, TX

Dean, Roger
Ormond Beach, FL

Griswold, Steve
Pinehurst, NC

Waters, Keith
Raleigh, NC

Harris, Titus
Houston, TX

Ranson, Otis
Senoia, GA

Mendez, Rand
Kiawah Island, SC

Bailey, Bob
Yorktown, VA

Hancock, David
Greenville, AL

+7

+8

+8

+8

+9

+10

+10

+10

+10

+11

+12

+12

+13

+13

+13

+14

+14

+14

+14

+15

+16

+16

+16

+16

+17

+17

+17

+17

+18

73

76

75

7

74

73

74

74

73

73

75

74

75

77

75

75

75

77

73

75

73

80

80

73

75

77

79

77

77

73

74

74

77

81

80

76

75

74

77

78

77

80

76

83

78

81

76

77

79

81

76

77

80

81

79

73

82

76

77

74

75

76

70

73

76

77

79

77

75

77

74

76

7

77

74

77

80

77

78

76

75

79

77

77

81

74

81

223

224

224

224

225

226

226

226

226

227

228

228

229

229

229

230

230

230

230

231

232

232

232

232

233

233

233

233

234
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T47

49

T50

T50

T50

T50

T50

55

56

157

157

T59

T59

T59

62

T63

T63

T63

T66

T66

68

69

70

7

72

73

T74

T74

T76

Lacamera, Tony
Ormond Beach, FL

Frost, Kory
Trabuco Canyon, CA

Kline, Alan
Lewisburg, PA

Cahill, Vincent
Lewis Center, OH

Walker, Cory
Ormond Beach, FL

Stephens, Craig
Dublin, OH

Wright, Kirk
Oklahoma City, OK

Durr, Jim
Silver Lake, OH

Wilson, Steve
Wilmington, NC
Heavner, Robert

Greensboro, NC

Brown, David
Newton, NC

Uekert, John
West Bend, WI

Evans, Vance
Clayton, NC

Grimmett, Jim
Davin, WV

Kilby, Ronald
McAllen, TX

Schauger, Jeffrey
Grand Island, NY

Lowder, John
New Cumberland, PA

Herzog, Peter
Purchase, NY

Sullivan, Scott
Grand Junction, CO

Prokop, David
Haymarket, VA

O'Neill, Mike
St Louis, MO

Ogden, David
Pinehurst, NC

Root, Mike
Omaha, NE

Reese, Rex
Las Vegas, NV

Marlborough, Tom
Mission Viejo, CA

Clough, Pete
Columbia, SC

Smith, Bruce
Westminster, MD

Boyer, Alan

Fernandina Beach, FL

Maatman, Jerry
Chicago, IL

CAallzar DAK

+18

+19

+20

+20

+20

+20

+20

+21

+22

+23

+23

+25

+25

+25

+26

+27

+27

+27

+29

+29

+30

+32

+33

+34

+35

+36

+39

+39

+41

75

75

74

77

77

76

76

75

77

81

81

75

74

74

77

80

80

83

86

84

85

75

81

80

83

86

81

81

83

85

81

79

76

80

82

84

78

81

80

82

81

79

83

78

79

80

83

77

81

81

920

80

85

83

85

84

93

85

74

79

83

83

79

78

76

84

80

78

76

85

88

84

87

84

83

77

82

80

80

83

88

85

85

81

90

81

89

234

235

236

236

236

236

236

237

238

239

239

241

241

241

242

243

243

243

245

245

246

248

249

250

251

252

255

255

257
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T76

78

79

WD

WD

DNF

DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ

I TInTI, DU

Madison, SD

Karstetter, Michael
Port Matilda, PA

Culver, David
Palm Coast, FL

Johnson, Steven
Fort Worth, TX

Mitchell, William
Atlanta, GA

Bradbury, Robin
Superior, CO

Holland, Christopher
Pooler, GA

Caprio, Michael
Greer, SC

Raduziner, Frank
Brea, CA

Walsingham, Craig
Rio Rico, AZ

+41

+54

+68

82

90

90

WD

WD

80

85

DQ

DQ

DQ

88

95

98

80

82

87

85

96

DNF

DNF

257

270

284

WD

WD

DNF

DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ
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@ Select a Date: | Super Senior Division Round 3 (Wed, August19) v

Super-Senior Division - Super Senior Division

Total
Total
(i) Pos. Player To Par R1 R2 R3
Gross
Gross
e 1 Fox, Stephen -6 70 67 73 210
Barboursville, WV, (2019)
&% T2~ Parmar Robert +3 75 72 72 219
Fairhope, AL
e T Long, Evan +3 71 72 76 219
Charlotte, NC
{? T4 Turner, Edward +4 73 72 75 220
Dallas, TX
& T4 Hess, Rob +4 71 72 77 220
Casselberry, FL, (2017)
ﬁﬁ? T6 McKinley, Dennis +5 72 73 76 221
Oro Valley, AZ
&% 16  Donlin.Ed +5 69 73 79 221
Concord, NC
{? 8 ngker, George +6 74 71 77 222
Fairhope, AL
& 9 Long, John +7 74 74 75 223
Murrells Inlet, SC
{? 10 Castagna, James +8 73 73 78 224
Sandy Spring, MD
e 11 Tyson, Terry +9 77 71 77 225
Perrysburg, OH
e 12 Kline Rick +10 77 75 74 226
Pinehurst, NC H
e 13 Russo, Philip +11 73 74 80 227 -
Cincinnati, OH L
P
{? 14 Casamento, Bob +13 78 73 78 229 ®
Palm Coast, FL
{? 15 Warner, Berger +14 76 81 73 230
Ocala, FL, (2014)
& mi5  Payne, Harold 14 80 75 75 230
Hurricane, WV
{? 115 S;amehorn, Bruce 4 79 76 75 230
Winter Haven, FL, (2013)
{? T15 Rubrecht, Robin +14 78 76 76 230
Newburgh, IN
e 115~ McDade, Pete +14 80 72 78 230

TRIAL MODE - Click here for more information



T15

T21

T21

T21

T24

T24

T24

T24

T28

T28

T28

T28

T32

132

T32

T32

T36

T36

136

T39

T39

T41

T41

T43

T43

T45

T45

T45

48
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Lakeland, FL

Eichele, Ken
Pinehurst, NC

Smith, Spike
Pinehurst, NC, (2015)

Crocker, David
Bluffton, SC

Briggs, Randy
Ocala, FL

Mason, Jim
Freeport, FL

Pope, Timothy
Spartanburg, SC

Hopton-Jones, Doug
Mansfield, TX

Knox, Jeffrey
Brecksville, OH

Simpson, Gary
Memphis, TN

Kuehn, Don
Kansas City, MO

Vasquez, Jody
Aledo, TX

Bingman, Gene
Medina, OH

Adkins, Denny
N. Myrtle Beach, SC

Brown, Robert
Southern Pines, NC

Devitt, Les
Concord, MA

Moerschbacher, Cyril
Port Matilda, PA

Strickfaden, Gary

southern pines, NC

Swensen, Michael
West End, NC

Anderson, Richard
St Petersburg, FL

Dail, Robert
Wendell, NC

Porter, Dale
Leland, NC

Tuttle, Gray
Pinehurst, NC

de Leon, Jim
Bluffton, SC

Nance, Jr., Willis
Clarkton, NC

Devendorf, David
Lecanto, FL

Runberg, Dave
Centennial, CO

Jutovsky, Larry
Whitsett, NC

Brown, James
High Point, NC

Ramsey, Jack
Germantown, TN

Harmon, Larry

TRIAL MODE - Click here for more information

+14

+15

+15

+15

+16

+16

+16

+16

+17

+17

+17

+17

+19

+19

+19

+19

+20

+20

+20

+21

+21

+22

+22

+23

+23

+24

+24

+24

+26

+27

73

79

81

75

79

78

76

72

77

82

79

73

80

79

79

78

81

85

75

79

76

78

75

80

81

80

80

83

84

T

73

75

72

73

79

74

73

76

80

77

76

81

77

76

74

74

74

76

79

76

79

81

79

76

75

78

79

78

79

70

84

77

78

83

74

80

83

84

76

74

78

79

78

80

82

83

81

75

82

82

82

79

84

83

83

82

81

79

79

QR

230

231

231

231

232

232

232

232

233

233

233

233

235

235

235

235

236

236

236

237

237

238

238

239

239

240

240

240

242

24



T50

T50

T50

T53

T53

T53

56

T57

T57

59

T60

T60

T62

T62

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

WD

NC
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Corydon, IN

Latham, Chuck
Vass, NC

LaFata, Rick
Raleigh, NC

Tompos, Andrew
Lititiz, PA

Bell, Dave
Bluffton, SC

Perry, James
Santa Barbara, CA

Ackerman Jr, George
Charleston, SC

Willins, Gordon
West Chester, OH

Henry, Meredith
Okatie, SC

Powers, Tom
Bradenton, FL

Meyer, Wyatt
Lutz, FL

Brown, Glenn
Moseley, VA

Nunez, John
Potomac, MD

Diakon, Chuck
Napa, CA

Kearns, John
Greensboro, NC

Sanders, Wayne
Port Charlotte, FL

Dolgan, Dennis
Pinehurst, NC

Stanley, Jack
Pinehurst, NC

Macallister, James
Fort, NC

Baxter, Jim
Jackson, TN

Nevins, Joseph
Kiawah Island, SC

Dorio, Roger
Port St Lucie, FL

Fischer, Rich
Fairfax, VA

Pushnik, George
Ormond Beach, FL

Lindsay, Steve
Kernersville, NC

Bolling, Jay
Salem, VA

Wertich, Hal
Morrisville, NC

Wilson, John
Flagler Beach, FL

Russo, Ron
Ocala, FL

Barnhart, Tom
Tallahassee, FL

TRIAL MODE - Click here for more information

+28

+28

+28

+29

+29

+29

+30

+31

+31

+33

+34

+34

+35

+35

+36

+37

+38

+39

+40

+41

+42

+50

+55

+57

+66

+78

+89

82

82

85

84

79

84

88

85

88

86

81

82

80

86

90

86

87

82

86

88

82

89

86

97

87

104

m

93

82

79

80

81

77

84

83

74

80

79

81

85

84

82

85

79

83

79

86

83

78

89

83

85

87

92

85

96

82

86

wu

83

82

78

84

82

78

84

82

80

82

84

84

89

80

83

84

88

87

87

91

87

94

100

89

103

105

98

WD

NC

244

244

244

245

245

245

246

247

247

249

250

250

251

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

266

271

273

282

294

305

WD

NC



